Under 15 Boys

Time
0:13:50.60
0:14:13.70
0:14:22.60
0:14:23.25
0:14:37.30
0:14:44.40
0:15:00.15
0:15:14.20
0:15:16.45
0:15:21.35
0:15:38.90
0:16:13.40
0:16:20.50
0:16:28.85
0:24:11.05
0:06:27.70
0:06:55.85
0:07:05.00
0:07:20.10
0:07:20.70
0:07:28.65
0:07:31.05
0:07:49.65
0:07:53.90
0:08:09.25
0:08:26.65
0:10:36.35

Team

Chesterfield & District AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Holmfirth HAC 'B*

Harrow AC 'A’

Wakefield & District Harriers AC
Amber Valley AC 'B'

Tamworth AC 'B'

Shildon R & AC 'B'

Leeds City AC 'B'

Aldershot Farnham & District AC 'C'
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Spenborough District AC
Lincoln Wellington 'B'
Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘B
Bristol & West AC

Sheffield Running Club
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC *
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Chester Le Street & District AC
Luton Athletic Club

Halifax Harriers 'B

Gateshead H & AC 'B'
Westbury Harriers 'B'

Nene Valley Harriers 'C'
Kettering Town AC

Derby AC 'B'

Legl
0:06:52.95
0:06:53.60
0:06:49.75
0:07:31.10
0:06:57.75
0:07:13.50
0:07:15.35
0:07:23.20
0:07:27.95
0:07:37.05
0:07:34.40
0:07:42.80
0:07:39.30
0:07:50.90
0:15:43.60
0:06:27.70
0:06:55.85
0:07:05.00
0:07:20.10
0:07:20.70
0:07:28.65
0:07:31.05
0:07:49.65
0:07:53.90
0:08:09.25
0:08:26.65
0:10:36.35

01/11/2008

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name
(25) J Selvey 0:06:57.65 (17) J Smith
(26) J Lamswood 0:07:20.10 (35) L Wilkinson
(22) J Nixon 0:07:32.85 (48) J Henderson
(86) M Lawton 0:06:52.15 (49) O Futrell
(35) J Rajkumar 0:07:39.55 (60) N Davis
(58) J Mitchell 0:07:30.90 (65) J Turner
(64) JRae 0:07:44.80 (72) A Smith
(77) A Blythe 0:07:51.00 (76) B Wright
(83) S Thornton 0:07:48.50 (77) F Chadwick
(92) S Eastwood 0:07:44.30 (78) H Foster
(90) J Fox 0:08:04.50 (86) S Muirden
(97) T Larcombe 0:08:30.60 (91) L Fleming
(95) S Bolland 0:08:41.20 (94) M Jones
(105) L Goddard 0:08:37.95 (98) L Stevenson
(115) S Smith 0:08:27.45 (103) D Wood

(6) RPark
(32) K Sampson
(47) G Proctor
(70) R Hunt
(71) C Roberts
(84) D Weston
(85) K Roysten
(103) C Eddy
(106) A Massey
(109) R Bradley
(112) L Smith
(114) Runner A35

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:06:09.65 A37 K Hayer
2 0:06:11.40 A64 E Todd
3 0:06:11.45 B1 H Dixon
4 0:06:20.70 A32 M Rose
5 0:06:23.10 A9 J Burton
6 0:06:23.65 C109 R Farnham-Rose
7 0:06:24.00 A53 M Fayers
8 0:06:27.70 A19 R Park
9 0:06:29.40 A83 M Thompson
10 0:06:30.70 C106 B Brown

Team

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 'A'
Leeds City AC ‘A

Aldershot Farnham & District AC ‘A’
Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A*
Bedford & County AC ‘A
Tonbridge AC 'A'

Hillingdon AC

Bristol & West AC

Notts AC ‘A’

Taunton AC



